
Last Name First Name Rank Department College Ext. Email Term Charge Membership Notes 

Hung Pei Fang
Associate 
Professor

Speech-Language 
Pathology

CHHS 54159 pei-fang.hung@csulb.edu 2024 Chair of the Senate

Hultgren Neil Professor English CLA 52423 neil.hultgren@csulb.edu 2024
Vice Chair of the 
Senate

Fischer Ryan
Associate 
Professor

Criminal Justice CHHS 51677 ryan.fischer@csulb.edu 2024 Secretary of the Senate

Nayak Aparna Professor RGRLL CLA 52670 aparna.nayak@csulb.edu 2024 1/4 Members-at-Large

Warren Chris Professor Psychology CLA 55025 c.warren@csulb.edu 2024 2/4 Members-at-Large

Dyo Melissa Professor Nursing CHHS 55099 melissa.dyo@csulb.edu 2024 3/4 Members-at-Large

Katz Brian (BK)
Associate 
Professor

Mathematics & Statistics CNSM ~ brian.katz@csulb.edu 2024 4/4 Members-at-Large

Klink Eileen Professor English CLA 54223 Eileen.Klink@csulb.edu 2024
Statewide Academic 
Senator *

Schürer Norbert Professor English CLA 54213 Norbert.schurer@csulb.edu 2024
Statewide Academic 
Senator *

Soni Praveen Professor Marketing COB 54763 Praveen.Soni@csulb.edu 2024
Statewide Academic 
Senator *

Kasem Sarah Student ASI ASI 55241 sarah.kasem01@student.csulb.edu 2024
ASI Academic Affairs 
Officer or designee *

Collins Rawle Shelly-Ann
Counselor 
Faculty

CAPS CAPS 54001 shelly.collins@csulb.edu 2024
California Faculty 
Association President *

Russo Alessandro Staff RGRLL CLA 54318 alessandro.russo@csulb.edu 2024 Staff Council Chair *

Other traditional attendees: 
Name Assistants (don't attend)

Jane Conoley Coleen Followell

Karyn Scissum Gunn Amy Paulsen

Scott Apel Berta Hansen

Jody Cormack 

Jeff Klaus

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (EC) ROSTER 2023-2024

Every Tuesday, 2:00 - 4:00 p.m., Academic Senate Conference Room, AS-125

* Non-voting Ex-officio 
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